

May 1, 2024

## **CULTURAL ENRICHMENT COMMISSION**

The City of East Point Cultural Enrichment Commission will hold a meeting on Wednesday, May 8, 2024 at 6:00 pm.

The meeting will be held at City Hall located at 2757 East Point Street, East Point, Georgia in the Council Chambers.



## Cultural Enrichment Commission City Hall 2757 East Point Street East Point, GA 30344 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 6:00 p.m.

## **AGENDA**

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Meet & Greet of Board Members
- IV. Adjournment